
Quote/Unit#: 9101

Date :

Qty Retail

1 Base Price $1,356,390.00

Added Options $65,750.00

MSRP $1,422,140.00

1 FP10 - Luxury Villa Bunk with Tub $49,050.00
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1

1 Splendor

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1 Ground Effects LED Lighting ( Full Coach )

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 $6,640.00

1 $2,150.00

1 $1,260.00

1 Décor Package $2,800.00

1

1 18 Bottle Wine Chiller (FP Dependent) $1,530.00

1 $2,320.00

1

1

1

1

Options 

   Floor Plan

Freezer, In Bay On Cargo Tray

Awning - Entry Door, Electric

Armor Coat Paint Protection Below Windshield

Awning - Patio, Electric - Additional ( 1 Std ) 

Natural Quartz Countertops 

Ceiling Mounted TV Lift

IPAD / Integrated A/V, Lighting, Shades

WiFi Ranger

Cargo Tray(s) Electric Sliding

Base Price

Regal I

    Interior Color Package

   Interior Wood Selection
Custom Laminate Cabinetry

Patio Entertainment Center Located In Slide Room 

Flat Floor - Passenger Front - Standard

    Exterior Graphics & Colors

   Exterior

Passenger GPS Monitor - Standard

   Chassis / Driver & Passenger 

Xenon Low Beam Headlight Package - Standard

Mobile Eye Collision Avoidance System - Standard

   Interior

Solar Battery Charger with (2) 160 Watt Panels

     2021 PRESIDENTIAL Sales Order

Motor Home SpecialistCustomer :

Coach  :

Salesman :

Unit

Luxury Villa Bunk w/Tub

Include Air Mattress in Sofa

   Appliances

Dishwasher Drawer, Integrated Front

Stationary Roof Mounted HD Satellite Antenna

   Electronics

Add Second Living Room TV Next To Pantry above Sofa

Vertical TV Lift in Bedroom

Floor Heat - Electric

   Heating / Cooling / Electrical
2nd 2800 Watt Inverter / Charger + 2 Extra Batteries

Extra Labor For Desgin of Headboard

15" Digital Dash

Combo Washer Dryer (LVB Only)


